
 

 
IMMUNIZATION PROGRAM REGIONAL MAP 

 
 

Bellwood Region 
Mijiza Jefferson 

4212 W. St. Charles Rd. 
Bellwood, IL 60104 

Ph: 708-544-5300 x261  Fax: 708-544-5830 
Email: Mijiza.Jefferson@Illinois.gov 

 
 West Chicago Region 

Carlyn Ray 
245 W. Roosevelt Road, Bldg #5 

West Chicago, IL 60185 
Ph: 630-293-6800  Fax: 630-293-6908 

Email:  Carlyn.Ray@illinois.gov 
 

 Rockford Region 
Alison Lind 

4302 N. Main 
Rockford, IL 61103 

Ph: 815-987-7971  Fax: 815-987-7822 
Email:  Alison.Lind@Illinois.gov 

 
 Peoria Region 

Chris Morrow 
5415 N. University St. 

Peoria, IL 61614 
Ph: 309-693-5374  Fax: 309-693-5118 

Email:  Christopher.Morrow@Illinois.gov 
 

 Champaign Region 
 Pamela Linder 

2125 S. First St. 
Champaign, IL 61820 

Ph: 217-278-5912  Fax: 217-278-5959 
Email:  Pamela.Linder2@illinois.gov 

 
 Edwardsville Region 

Anjanette Manzy 
22 Kettle River Dr. 

Glen Carbon, IL 62034 
Ph: 618-656-6680  Fax: 618-656-5863 

Anjanette.E.Manzy@illinois.gov 
 

If you have questions concerning immunizations, please 
call 800-526-4372 or 217-785-1455. 
TTY (hearing impaired use only) 800- 547-0466 
Contact the VFC program at DPH.Vaccines@illinois.gov  
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